Trofeo Motocross Ponzano
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Pilota

DI BARI Daniele
MARZETTI Federico
ANTONUCCI Mattia
PEVERIERI Graziano
CECCOLINI Gianluca
PIUNTI Adriano
SCARPONI Roberto
ORLANDI Fabio
DORAZIO Lorenzo
VALERI Alessandro
MARCONI Michele
SALLICATI Corrado
POLITI Giovanni

GIARRIZZO Vincenzo Matteo

COSTANTINI Davide
PALLOTTA Alceste
SALVATI Roberto

BAIONI Thomas
CASALANGUIDA Emanuel
CALISE Alessio

© MGM Timing
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TROFEO MARCHE
MC LION - CROSSPARK PONZANO
Ponzano di Fermo - 17 febbraio 2019

MX2 - Prove Cronometrate Gr 2

Classe
MX2
MX2
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MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
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MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2

Elenco partenti

Team

Cerbone

Lion Montegranaro
Lion Montegranaro
A. Fagioli
Fermignanese
Simoncini Racing
Team Fix Racing Motocross
Fermignanese
Pardi A.M. Teatina
Young Riders Academy
Simoncini Racing
Cerbone
Fermignanese
Diana Mx Team
Simoncini Racing
Simoncini Racing
Fast Energy S.R.L.
Ostra

Mp Racing

Perfini School Mx

Esposto ore: 10:12

Ponzano di Fermo, domenica 17 febbraio 2019

Limirng
magmbimirng

Moto Transp .
Honda 20477
Honda 20108
Honda 20135
Yamaha 20473
Husqvarna 20105
KTM 20116
Yamaha 20460
Kawasaki 20095
Honda 20507
KTM 20119
KTM 20124
Honda 20476
Kawasaki 20082
Husqvarna 20453
Yamaha 20504
KTM 20125
Honda 20112
Yamaha 20516
Honda 20490
Yamaha 20115
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